www.ktm-moto.lv | 26.04.2024.

KTM
DUKE 890 R

Still agile, but with more punch,
the KTM 890 DUKE R takes all
the things we love about the KTM
790 DUKE and turns it up to 11.
This is a no-compromise mid-
weight naked bike, equally at
home on mountain roads as it is
on the race track, delivering
more power, more torque and
more dukeness than any parallel
twin that has come before.

Technical details

Seat height / Ground clearance:
Weight:

Fuel tank capacity:

Fuel consumption (/100 km):
CO2 emission (g/km):

Engine capacity cm?:

Engine power Kw:

Engine torque:

Cylinder / Cylinder diameter:
Stroke:

Starter:

Transmission:

Front suspension travel:

The rear suspension travel:

The front brake / The rear brake:

834 /206
166

14

4.74

110

890

89

99

2/90.7x68.8

4
Electric
MT6
140

150

2 x Brembo Stylema Monobloc four piston, radially
mounted caliper, disks @ 320 mm / Brembo single-
piston floating calliper, disks @ 240mm

Price starting from: 13475-11500 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without

notification.

"Motofavorits" Ltd., K.Ulmana avenue 21, Riga, Latvia, LV-1004

Phone.: +371 67606062 | Fax.: +371 67406633 | E-mail info@motofavorits.lv



