## KTM DUKE 890 R



Still agile, but with more punch, the KTM 890 DUKE R takes all the things we love about the KTM 790 DUKE and turns it up to 11. This is a no-compromise midweight naked bike, equally at home on mountain roads as it is on the race track, delivering more power, more torque and more dukeness than any parallel twin that has come before.

## Technical details

Seat height / Ground clearance:	834 / 206
Weight:	166
Fuel tank capacity:	14
Fuel consumption (l/100 km):	4.74
CO2 emission (g/km):	110
Engine capacity cm <sup>3</sup> :	890
Engine power Kw:	89
Engine torque:	99
Cylinder / Cylinder diameter:	2 / 90.7 x 68.8
Stroke:	4
Starter:	Electric
Transmission:	MT6
Front suspension travel:	140
The rear suspension travel:	150
The front brake / The rear brake:	2 x Brembo Stylema Monobloc four piston, radially mounted caliper, disks Ø 320 mm / Brembo single- piston floating calliper, disks Ø 240mm

## Price starting from: 13475-11500 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without notification.